Differentials for MAINE

County Androscoggin

County  Aroostook

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
WHI
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
HRS
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
TOL
CIN
CIN

Market

MIN
RDW
us
FAR
MIN
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL

Differentiall

-0.49
-3.34

0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.81

0.06
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall

-0.49
-3.89
0
-3.41
-0.4

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR

TOL
TOL

Market

AUG

RDW

GRF

COR

Friday, August 05, 2016

Differential 2

-3.73

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.37

0.04
-0.23

Differential 2

-3.89

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96
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County Cumberland

County

Franklin

Differentials for MAINE

SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN

PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us

-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.97
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.26
0

-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.73
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.41
0
-3.41

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.53

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.65

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.37

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.65

-3.41
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County

County

Hancock

Kennebec

Differentials for MAINE

MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity

GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.73
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.57
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-4.05
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.29

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.97

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.61

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2
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County

Knox

Differentials for MAINE

BRL
CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW

MIN
AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market

MIN
AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN

-0.49

-3.41

-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.81
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall

-0.49
-3.41

0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL

Friday, August 05, 2016

-3.73

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.45

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.89

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3
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County Lincoln

County  Oxford

Differentials for MAINE

SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP

RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF

-3.97
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.41
0

-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.89
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.34
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96

FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

Friday, August 05, 2016

-4.53
0.04
-0.23

Differential 2

-3.81

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96
-2.96
-0.7
-0.3
-4.53

0.04
-0.23

Differential 2

-3.57

-3.41

-2.96
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County

County

Penobscot

Piscataquis

Differentials for MAINE

SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX

CcoL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR
us
GFK
MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

Market
MIN

AUG
us
FAR

-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.65
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.65
0
-3.41

-2.96
-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.97
-0.03
-0.35

Differentiall
-0.49

-3.65
0
-3.41

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.29

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.89

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.53

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.81

-3.41
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County Sagadahoc

Differentials for MAINE

LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

Commodity
BRL

CAN
CHP
FLX
LEN
MUS
OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

us 0
GFK -2.96
MIN -0.44
us -0.79
GRF -2.96
coL -2.96
PAR -1.02
FAR -2.96
CIN -0.29
CIN -0.32
RDW -3.89
CIN -0.03
CIN -0.35
Market Differentiall

MIN -0.49
AUG -3.34
us 0
FAR -3.41
us 0
GFK -2.96
MIN -0.44
us -0.79
GRF -2.96
coL -2.96
PAR -1.02
FAR -2.96
CIN -0.29
CIN -0.32
RDW -3.81
CIN -0.03
CIN -0.35

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Market

RDW

RDW

GRF

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.45

0.04

-0.23

Differential 2

-3.73

-3.41

-2.96

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.45

0.04

-0.23
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Differentials for MAINE Friday, August 05, 2016

County Somerset

Commaodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.49
CAN AUG -3.49 RDW -3.73
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.41
HRS MIN -0.4
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.44
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF CcoL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.29 GLF -0.7
SRW CIN -0.32 TOL -0.3
SUN RDW -3.81 FAR -4.37
YC CIN -0.03 TOL 0.04
YSB CIN -0.35 TOL -0.23
County Waldo
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.49
CAN AUG -3.49 RDW -3.89
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.41
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.44
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
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Differentials for MAINE Friday, August 05, 2016

SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.29 GLF -0.7
SRW CIN -0.32 TOL -0.3
SUN RDW -3.97 FAR -4.53
YC CIN -0.03 TOL 0.04
YSB CIN -0.35 TOL -0.23
County  Washington
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.49
CAN AUG -3.73 RDW -4.05
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.41
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
OAT MIN -0.44
PEA us -0.79
RAP GRF -2.96
SAF coL -2.96 COR -2.96
SEM PAR -1.02
SFN FAR -2.96 GLD -2.96
SOR CIN -0.29 GLF -0.7
SRW CIN -0.32 TOL -0.3
SUN RDW -4.13 FAR -4.69
YC CIN -0.03 TOL 0.04
YSB CIN -0.35 TOL -0.23
County York
Commodity Market Differentiall Market Differential 2
BRL MIN -0.49
CAN AUG -3.19 RDW -3.65
CHP us 0
FLX FAR -3.41 RDW -3.41
LEN us 0
MUS GFK -2.96 GRF -2.96
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Differentials for MAINE

OAT
PEA
RAP
SAF
SEM
SFN
SOR
SRW
SUN
YC
YSB

MIN
us
GRF
coL
PAR
FAR
CIN
CIN
RDW
CIN
CIN

-0.44
-0.79
-2.96
-2.96
-1.02
-2.96
-0.29
-0.32
-3.73
-0.03
-0.35

COR

GLD
GLF
TOL
FAR
TOL
TOL

Friday, August 05, 2016

-2.96

-2.96
-0.7
-0.3

-4.37
0.04

-0.23
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